
8-23-17 

  

STEEL VALLEY 
  Fall Sports 2017-2018 

Girls Volleyball 
 

 

 
                                                                                                  STARTING TIME BUS     
 DAY        DATE         OPPONENT                PLACE         JV    VARSITY  TIME 
Sat Sept 2  Ringgold Tournament Away     10:00 7:15 

Tue Sept 5 * Seton LaSalle Home 6:00 7:30 

Thur  Sept 7 * South Allegheny Away 6:00 7:30 4:30 

Tue  Sept 12 * South Park Home 6:00 7:30 

Wed Sept 13 * Carlynton Away 6:00 7:30 4:00 

Tue  Sept 19 * Serra Home 6:00 7:30 

Mon Sept 25 * Keystone Oaks Away 6:00 7:30 4:15 

Thur  Sept 28 * Seton LaSalle Away 6:00 7:30 4:15 

Tue  Oct 3 * South Allegheny Home 6:00 7:30 

Thur  Oct 5 * South Park  Away 6:00 7:30 4:30 

Tue  Oct 10 * Carlynton Home 6:00 7:30 

Thur  Oct 12 * Serra Away 6:00 7:30 4:30 

Tue  Oct 17 * Keystone Oaks Home 6:00 7:30 
 

*Class 2-A Section 4  
Home matches are held at Steel Valley High School  
 

 Principal Lisa Duval 412-464-3600  Ext. 2500  
 Athletic Director Shawn McCallister 412-464-3600  Ext. 2405 
 Head Coach Jamie Dolton 412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 
 Junior Varsity Coach Gary Goga 412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 
 

Steel Valley Ironmen 


